SB 1057-42 (LC 4378) 5/2/17 (MBM/ps)

Requested by Senator PROZANSKI

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1057

- 1 On page 25 of the typed amendments to Senate Bill 1057 dated April 20
- 2 (SB 1057-23), line 18, delete "Twelve" and insert "Thirty".
- 3 In line 25, delete "Twelve" and insert "Thirty".
- 4 In line 30, delete "12" and insert "30".
- 5 On page 26, line 6, delete "24" and insert "60".
- 6 In line 14, delete "48" and insert "120".
- 7 In line 20, delete "96" and insert "240".
- 8 In line 28, delete "192" and insert "480".
- 9 On page 27, line 3, delete "24" and insert "60".
- 10 In line 7, delete "96" and insert "240".
- In line 17, delete "96" and insert "240".
- 12 On page 28, line 19, delete "12" and insert "30".

13